Address:  884 PLEASANT VALLEY DRIVE
City, State, Zip:  SPRINGBORO, OH, 45066
Business:  937-746-0073
Fax:  937-746-0887
Spec/Model:  MODEL
Start Date:  1/8/2018
Projected Settlement Date:  4/1/2018
Lumber Scheduled Date (ROUGH/TRIM):  12/13/2017 | 1/23/2018

Option Description Category Quantity Color/Location (Number)
999ZZ01 MISC #1 - EGRESS (Egress window per print ) E
999ZZ02 MISC #2 - EXTERIOR FLOODLIGHTS (Exterior
FloodlightsX5 ) E
999ZZ03 MISC #3 - SALES OFFICE LAYOUT (Sales Office layout
) E
999ZZ04 MISC #4 - ADD PHONE AND CABLE (Add phone and
cable per drawing ) E
999ZZ05 MISC #5 - DEHUMIDIFIER IN BSMT (Dehumidifier in
bsmt ) E
999ZZ06 MISC #6 - PANIC BUTTONS PER DR (Panic buttons
per drawing ) E
999ZZ07 MISC #7 - FULL SOD (Full sod ) E
999ZZ08 MISC #8 - LANDSCAPING (Landscaping ) E
999ZZ09 MISC #9 - IRRIGATION (irrigation ) E
999ZZ10 MISC #10 - CUSTOM PAINTING (Custom painting ) E
999ZZ11 MISC #11 - BATTERY BACK UP FOR (Battery Back up
for sump pump ) E
999ZZ12 MISC #12 - EPA SHELVING IN BSMT (EPA shelving in
bsmt ) E
999ZZ13 MISC #13 - STORAGE CLOSET IN BS (Storage closet
in bsmt ) E
999ZZ14 MISC #14 - DROP GARAGE DOOR WIN (Drop garage
door windows to 3rd panel ) E
999ZZ15 MISC #15 - LEAD WALK TO SALES D (Lead walk to
sales door - 4 ft ) E
999ZZ16 MISC #16 - STANDARD BLACK PVC M (Standard
Black PVC Mailbox ) E
999ZZ17 MISC #17 - PUT SEAM IN GRANITE (Put seam in
granite island ) E
999ZZ18 MISC #18 - CONDUIT UNDER EXTERI (Conduit under
exterior concrete - lead way; driveway; sidewalk ) E
999ZZ19 MISC #19 - IRRIGATION METER (Irrigation Meter ) E
999ZZ20 MISC #20 - PAD GARAGE WALLS FLU (Pad garage
walls flush w/ inside insulation ) E
999ZZ21 MISC #21 - 200 AMP ELECTRICAL P (200 amp
electrical panel ) E
999ZZ22 MISC #22 - HEAT RUN FROM FURNAC (Heat run
from furnace to sales office ) E
999ZZ23 MISC #23 - ADD SHELVING IN SALE (Add shelving in
sales office ) E
999ZZ24 MISC #24 - ADD LANDSCAPE LIGHTI (Add landscape
lighting circuit ) E
999ZZ25 MISC #25 - NO KILL SWITCH (No kill switch ) E
999ZZ26
MISC #26 - ENLARGE KITCHEN BASE (Enlarge kitchen
base and wall cabinets to match 01 version changes
)
E
999ZZ27 MISC #27 - UPDATE HEAD CASING T (Update head
casing to match the 01 version change ) E
999ZZ28 MISC #28 - WOOD FLOOR TO BE LVP (Wood floor to
be LVP Rigid Core Smithville Oak Mocha Taste ) E
999ZZ29 MISC #29 - STAIN (STAIR & RAILI (Stain (stair &
Railing) color to be Jacobean 2750 ) E
999ZZ30 MISC #30 - MODEL HOME INCLUDED (Model Home
Included options ) E
MSS: #466648 (Customer MSS/Final) | Report generated: 1/31/2018 7:24 PMOption Category: B - BASE | E - ELECTIVE | S - STANDARD | R - REQUIRED
DAYTON (DCY)
SELECTION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT | DCY-WI-0026